

**Money Execution - 17 of 2025**

**Present: - - Sk. Mohammad Reza (WB00653)**

**Order No. 02**

**Dt. 25.08.2025**

Today is fixed for Hearing on the point of admissibility .

Ld. Adv for the Decree Holder is present .

DHR files P. Fees of Rs. 10/- this day and kept with the record .

PO is on leave . The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix **16.09.2025** for Hearing on the point of admissibility .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura