

In the Court of District & Sessions Judge, Bankura
Present : Sri **Samyajit Mukhopadhyay** (WB00698)
District & Sessions Judge-in-charge, Bankura
Money Execution No. 17/2025
Reg. No. 17/2025
CNR No. WBBK01-001961-2025

Order No. 03
16.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing on the point of admissibility.
Ld. Advocate for Jdr is present with fresh vokatnama.
Ld. Advocate for the Dhr is present.
As the P.O. is on leave, the case is adjourned today.
Fix **25.09.2025** for hearing on the point of admissibility.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay
District Judge-in-charge, Bankura

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay
District Judge-in-charge, Bankura