

Money Execution - 17 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 06

Dt. 06.11.2025

Today is fixed for relevant documents .

Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Decree Holder files some xerox copy of documents by firistie and kept with the record .

Original Award and connected papers regarding movable property are not filed .

Petitioner is directed to show cause as to why this Money Execution

Case shall not be dismissed for non-prosecution .

Fix **20.12.2025** for show cause by the Decree Holder **id necessary order .**

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura