

Money Execution - 17 of 2025

Present: - Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698)

Order No. 07

Dt. 20-12-2025

Today is show cause by the decree holder id n/o.

Jdr is present by filing hazira along with fresh voakalatnama.

Original award and connect paper regarding movable property are not filed.

Decree holder files a show cause on the ground stated in the petition.

Show cause petition is found sufficient and accepted.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **05-01-2026** for filing relevant documents positively id dismissed.

D/C

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay

Sd/- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay

District Judge , Bankura
In-Charge

District Judge , Bankura
In-Charge