

Money Execution - 17 of 2025

Present: - Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)

Order No. 08

Dt. 05.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing of relevant documents id dismiss .
Ld. Adv for both sides are present .

Original Award and connected papers regarding movable property are not filed .

By a petn. , Decree Holder prays for time to file such documents , on the ground
stated in the petn.

Copy served . Objection raised .

Prayer is considered and allowed **as last chance** .

Fix **03.02.2026** for filing of relevant documents **id dismiss** .

D/C

District Judge , Bankura

District Judge , Bankura