

Money Execution - 17 of 2025

Present: - Sri Samyajit Mukhopadhyay , ADJ , 2nd Court , Bankura

Order No. 09

Dt. 03.02.2026

Today is fixed for filing of relevant documents **id dismiss** .

Ld. Adv for the Decree Holder is present .

Decree Holder files Original Arbitral Award along with other connected papers supported by firistie .

Perused the same .

Decree Holder is further directed to file appropriate connected document related to Arbitral Award by the date fixed positively .

Judgment Debtor takes no step this day .

Judgment Debtor is directed to show cause as to why this Money Execution Case shall not proceed ex-parte him .

Fix **12.03.2026** for filing of relevant documents and show cause by the Judgment Debtor .

District Judge , Bankura