

In the Court of District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Present : Sri Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)  
District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

***Money Execution 17/2025***

**CNR : WBBK01-001961-2025**

**Order No. 11**

**10.04.2026**

Today is fixed for filing of relevant documents and show cause by the Judgement Debtor.

No step has been taken by both the parties.

As per the resolution of local Bar Association, no adverse order can be passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **19.05.2026** for filing of relevant documents and show cause by the Judgement Debtor

**Dictated & Corrected by**

**Sd/-**

(Mir Rashid Ali)

**District Judge, Bankura**

**Sd/-**

(Mir Rashid Ali)

**District Judge, Bankura**