

In the Court of District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Present : Mir Rashid Ali (WB00701)
District & Sessions Judge, Bankura

Money Execution 17/2025
CNR : WBBK01-001961-2025

Order No. 12
19.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing of relevant documents and show cause by the Judgement Debtor.

Ld. Advocate for the decree holder/petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the judgement debtor/OP files hazira with fresh vokalatnama and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

The case is adjourned today.

Let the case be transferred to the Ld. Court of ADJ (Re-designated) Court, Bankura.

Fix **26.06.2026** for appearance before the transferee court.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

(Mir Rashid Ali)

District Judge, Bankura

Sd/-

(Mir Rashid Ali)

District Judge, Bankura